
Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.08.2023

Amount in Rs

Date of receipt Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

% of Voting 

share in

CoC

1
Madona Creations 

Private Limited
3,00,000 3,00,000 Unsecured 0.783%                                         -   

2

Paridhan Garment 

Park Welfare 

Association

40,063 40,063 Unsecured 0.105% -                                      

3

West Bengal 

Industrial 

Development 

Corporation 

1,35,004 75,305 Secured 0.197% 59,699.00                          

Total 4,75,067 4,15,368 - 1.085% 59,699

List of  operational creditors

Amount of claim not 

admitted

Remarks, if anySl.

No.

Name of creditor Details of claim admitted

Name of the Corporate Debtor:  Raghav Sarees Pvt Ltd


